0S60001
1. DESCRIPTION
The F60 Series trackball is a high specification military device for use in extremely demanding environments where
servicing and robustness are essential.
The unique chassis design provides excellent impact strength, electrical shielding, and environmental capabilities to
make an all round robust solution for the most demanding of military applications.
High-grade stainless steel shafts and bearings ensure a solid and precise pointer control, whilst the military grade
micro switch arrangement provides excellent tactile feedback and reliability.

DISTRIBUTED BY SEATRONX
0S60001
12. PRODUCT ORDERING CODE SYSTEM
Please construct your standard product ordering code by selecting the numbers and letters to suit your specification:
... , ...... ,. F � ... ,.�
F = Military Series
Y
�Nominal mm)
Sealing Capabilities
5 = IP65
Electrical Output
4 = PS/2 only
5 = USB only
6 = USB/PS2 Auto select
B = SUN systems
C = USB, PS/2 & SUN
Integrated Switches
3 = Three Switches
Mounting Option
1 = Mount to front of panel
Top plate, Body style
5
1 = Alochrom 1200 chassis and back plate, black anodised
top plate (3 buttons), black anodised removable ring
Ball Colour
0 = Black
4= Yellow
X 3 1
For further options on ball colours please contact your local sales representative
12.1 Ordering Example
1 X
FS0-563110: F60 Series Military, IP65, USB/PS/2, 3 switches, mount to front of panel, {Alochrom 1200 chassis and
back plate, black anodised top plate (3 buttons), black anodised removable ring}, black ball.
(800) 607-1460 (USA) • (772) 418-5035 • info@seatronx.com • www.seatronx.com
DISTRIBUTED BY SEATRONX
0S60001
13. DOCUMENT REVISION STATUS
Revision Date Author Remarks
A 03.06.08 N.S Document released
B 04.09.09 N.S ECN 1185
(800) 607-1460 (USA) • (772) 418-5035 • info@seatronx.com • www.seatronx.com
DISTRIBUTED BY SEATRONX